
/ ,,,,. m .
*

. in;arlisit. fir

/ NI: !.i Ah hi Gill *s il)R Y C()IN11% t 1Id

"\k b h,)[;
v.ns u w. w s o c w ,.-

,,s.1 .i,

. . . . . .
,

International lechnical Services, Inc.

ATIN: Heldt Komoriya
420 Lexington Avenue, Suite 2518
New York, New York 10170

Dear Dr. Komoriya:

Subject: Modification No. 4 to Task Or der Nn 3 linder
re-t rec' No. NRC-04 M-or,s

lhe purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance
through May 31, 1991 at no additional cost or obligation to the Government.
Accordingly, the contract is hereby rovised as follows:

The first sentence of the third paragraph of the definitization letter is

revised to read as follows:

"The period of performance f or lask Order No. 3 shall be in effect from
July 26, 1990 through May 31, 1991."

The issuance of this Modification No. 4 to Task Order No. 3 does not amend
any terms or conditions of the subject contract.

Please indicate your acceptance of this Modification No. 4 to lask Order No.
3 by having an official authorized to bind your organization, execute three
copies of this document in the space provided and return two copies to the
Contracting Officei. You should retain the third copy for your records.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact Deborah
Boyd, Contract Administrator on (301) 49?-7125.

Sincerely,

i n

W ([|(X Y- .

Sharon Bell, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 2
Division of Contracts and

Property Management
Office of Administration

cc: U.S. Small Business Administration
ATTN: Clyde Martin
26 Federal Plaza
New York, New York 30.120

m '

" % J[h t c ..I
L

"k/b2/h'

DATE

9012100337 901126
PDR CONTH
NRC-04-09-062 PNU

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - __ _ _____ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ .


